
Coombs Kurty/Fielding
TM	# SCHOOL TM	# SCHOOL

1 Belchertown 1 Agawam
2 East Longmeadow 2 Chicopee
3 Ludlow 3 Chicopee Comp
4 Minnechaug 4 Longmeadow
5 West Springfield 5 Northampton

6 Westfield

East	Longmeadow @ Belchertown Chicopee @ Agawam
Minnechaug @ Ludlow Longmeadow @ Chicopee	Comp

West	Springfield BYE Westfield @ Northampton

Ludlow @ East	Longmeadow Agawam @ Westfield
West	Springfield @ Minnechaug Chicopee	Comp @ Chicopee

Belchertown BYE Northampton @ Longmeadow

Ludlow @ Belchertown Chicopee	Comp @ Agawam
East	Longmeadow @ West	Springfield Chicopee @ Northampton

Minnechaug BYE Westfield @ Longmeadow

Belchertown @ West	Springfield Westfield @ Chicopee
Minnechaug @ East	Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Agawam

Ludlow BYE Northampton @ Chicopee	Comp

Belchertown @ Minnechaug Agawam @ Northampton
West	Springfield @ Ludlow Chicopee	Comp @ Westfield

East	Longmeadow BYE Longmeadow @ Chicopee

LEAGUE SCHEDULE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Friday, September 7, 18 Friday, September 7, 18

Tuesday, September 11, 18 Tuesday, September 11, 18

Friday, September 14, 18 Friday, September 14, 18

Tuesday, September 18, 18 Tuesday, September 18, 18

Friday, September 21, 18 Friday, September 21, 18



CROSSOVER

Agawam @ Belchertown Westfield @ Belchertown Westfield @ East	Longmeadow
Chicopee @ East	Longmeadow Chicopee	Comp @ East	Longmeadow Longmeadow @ Belchertown
Chicopee	Comp @ Ludlow Chicopee @ Ludlow Agawam @ Minnechaug
Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Northampton @ Minnechaug Northampton @ Ludlow
Northampton @ West	Springfield Longmeadow @ West	Springfield Chicopee	Comp @ West	Springfield

Westfield BYE Agawam BYE Chicopee BYE

East	Longmeadow @ Agawam Ludlow @ Agawam Belchertown @ Northampton
Belchertown @ Chicopee Belchertown @ Chicopee	Comp West	Springfield @ Agawam
Minnechaug @ Chicopee	Comp East	Longmeadow @ Northampton East	Longmeadow @ Longmeadow
Ludlow @ Longmeadow West	Springfield @ Chicopee Minnechaug @ Chicopee
West	Springfield @ Westfield Minnechaug @ Westfield Ludlow @ Westfield

Northampton BYE Longmeadow BYE Chicopee	Comp BYE

Belchertown @ East	Longmeadow Agawam @ Chicopee
Ludlow @ Minnechaug Chicopee	Comp @ Longmeadow
West	Springfield BYE Northampton @ Westfield

East	Longmeadow @ Ludlow Westfield @ Agawam
Minnechaug @ West	Springfield Chicopee @ Chicopee	Comp
Belchertown BYE Longmeadow @ Northampton

Belchertown @ Ludlow Agawam @ Chicopee	Comp
West	Springfield @ East	Longmeadow Northampton @ Chicopee

Minnechaug BYE Longmeadow @ Westfield

Tuesday, September 25, 18 Monday, October 1, 18 Tuesday, October 9, 18

Friday, September 28, 18 Thursday, October 4, 18 Thursday, October 11, 18

Monday, October 15, 18 Monday, October 15, 18

Thursday, October 18, 18 Thursday, October 18, 18

Monday, October 22, 18 Monday, October 22, 18



West	Springfield @ Belchertown Chicopee @ Westfield
East	Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Agawam @ Longmeadow

Ludlow BYE Chicopee	Comp @ Northampton

Minnechaug @ Belchertown Northampton @ Agawam
Ludlow @ West	Springfield Westfield @ Chicopee	Comp

East	Longmeadow BYE Chicopee @ Longmeadow

Thursday, October 25, 18 Thursday, October 25, 18

Monday, October 29, 18 Monday, October 29, 18


